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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2015

January 25,535,148 9,124,038 164,680 22,420,254 57,244,120

February 27,261,577 8,241,388 26,392 18,088,261 53,617,618

March 25,438,003 9,557,626 6,893 16,741,345 51,743,867

April 25,875,782 10,762,719 0 21,508,234 58,146,735

May 26,697,495 11,294,193 0 15,901,310 53,892,998

June 21,656,601 18,244,422 202,868 25,386,116 65,490,007

July 25,722,794 16,445,530 33,727 15,830,700 58,032,751

August 30,189,176 14,900,077 0 12,123,097 57,212,350

September 26,715,779 14,433,101 142,550 20,937,537 62,228,967

October 29,380,433 11,885,235 3,422,053 18,952,736 63,640,457

November 29,995,067 8,258,666 1,162,369 21,173,297 60,589,399

December 28,182,911 8,928,541 4,193,543 20,928,135 62,233,130

Total 322,650,766 142,075,536 9,355,075 229,991,022 704,072,399

Average  26,887,564 11,839,628 779,590 19,165,919 58,672,700

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2015

January 17,188,595 133,814 39,921,711 57,244,120

February 15,580,742 207,051 37,829,825 53,617,618

March 15,264,097 56,984 36,422,786 51,743,867

April 16,268,077 42,223 41,836,435 58,146,735

May 15,831,461 54,922 38,006,615 53,892,998

June 20,759,375 68,136 44,662,496 65,490,007

July 20,846,765 43,966 37,142,020 58,032,751

August 23,949,418 31,104 33,231,828 57,212,350

September 20,288,699 18,111 41,922,157 62,228,967

October 22,715,104 24,330 40,901,023 63,640,457

November 18,394,889 4,799 42,189,711 60,589,399

December 15,673,105 71,813 46,488,212 62,233,130

Total 222,760,327 757,253 480,554,819 704,072,399

Average  18,563,361 63,104 40,046,235 58,672,700

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.

 2015 Statistical Summary


